

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for special leave to appeal (C) No. 24617/2003

(From the judgment and order dt. 13/2/2003 in ITA No. 105/00
of the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam)

COMMNR., INCOME TAX, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For FD)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11190 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 11191 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 12325 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 12609 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 13747 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 13748 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 18655 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5647 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 6267 of 2004

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 10/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG.

Mr. B.B.Ahuja, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

In SLP 11191/06 Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

For State of Kerala Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

In SLP 13747/04 Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Katiyal, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 3rd October, 2007 for final hearing.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER