

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I.A. No. 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3167 OF 2006

COMMNR . OF INCOME TAX, BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. WIDIAINDIA LTD., BANGALORE

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for amendment of cause title)
(With office report dated 5.9.2007)

Date: 25 / 09 / 2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.for
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Keswani & Co., Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 2 is allowed.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)